

September 7, 2010

## **Novatel Wireless to Present at Kaufman Bros. Investor Conference**

SAN DIEGO, Sept 07, 2010 /PRNewswire via COMTEX News Network/ -- Novatel Wireless, Inc. (Nasdaq: NVTL), a provider of wireless broadband access solutions, today announced participation in the following event with the financial community:

Kaufman Bros. 13th Annual Investor Conference

Presentation Date: Tuesday, Sept. 14, 2010

Time: 12:30 p.m. ET

Presenters: Kenneth Leddon, Chief Financial Officer and William Walkowiak, VP of Finance & Investor Relations

Location: W Hotel New York, 541 Lexington Ave. (Between 49th and 50th Streets), New York, NY

Please contact Kaufman Bros. to attend the conference.

## **ABOUT NOVATEL WIRELESS**

Novatel Wireless, Inc. is a leader in the design and development of innovative wireless broadband access solutions based on 3G and 4G wireless technologies. Novatel Wireless' Intelligent Mobile Hotspot products, software, USB modems and embedded modules enable high-speed wireless Internet access on leading wireless data networks. The Company delivers specialized wireless solutions to carriers, distributors, OEMs and vertical markets worldwide. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Novatel Wireless is listed on NASDAQ: NVTL. For more information please visit www.novatelwireless.com. (NVTLG)

Contact: William A. Walkowiak, CFA

VP - Finance & Investor Relations

Novatel Wireless (858) 431-3711 bwalkowiak@nvtl.com

SOURCE Novatel Wireless, Inc.

Copyright (C) 2010 PR Newswire. All rights reserved